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MICHAEL BRYMER 

CITY ATTORNEY 

COUNCIL MEMBERS 

CATHY ANDERSON 

JOHN T. "TOMMY" BRYANT 

Ma1ch 27, 2024 

WAYMAN A. NEWTON 

MAYOR 

DR. LAVERNE KNIGHT 

CITY CLERK 

CITY OF TARRANT 
1133 Eastlake Blvd. 

P. 0. Box 170220

Tarrant, Alabama 35217-0220 

Phone (205)849-2800 

Fnx (205)849-2805 

TRACIE B. THREADFORD 

MAYOR PRO TEM 

COUNCIL MEMBERS 

VERONICA BANDY FREEMAN 

DEBORAH MATTHEWS 

Regular Council Meeting Calendar FY 2024 

3-Jan-24 Wednesday 1-Jul-24 Monday

17-Jan-24 Wednesday 15-Jul-24 Monday

5-Feb-24 Monday 5-Aug-24 Monday

19-Feb-24 Monday 19-Aug-24 Monday

4-Mar-24 Monday 4-Sep-24 Wednesday

18-Mar-24 Monday 16-Sep-24 Monday

1-Apr-24 Monday 7-Oct-24 Monday

17-Apr-24 Wednesday 21-Oct-24 Monday

6-May-24 Monday 6-Nov-24 Wednesday

20-May-24 Monday 18-Nov-24 Monday

3-Jun-24 Monday 2-Dec-24 Monday

17-Jun-24 Monday 16-Dec-24 Monday

v�� 

Dr. Laverne Knight 
City Clerk, City of Tarrant 


